
If you have any allergy or dietary requirement, please inform a member of our team
All prices in DKK - including VAT

APEROL OR CAMPARI SPRITZ 115
Aperol or Campari, Soda, Prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ 115
Elenor Elderflower Liqueur, Lime, Soda, Prosecco

VENERE 120
Øko Gin, Elenor Elderflower Liqueur, Martini Rosso,
Lemon Balm Syrup, Lemon Juice, Prosecco

NEGRONI  120
Øko Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari 

MOSCOW MULE  120
Øko Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

LONDON MULE 120
Øko Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 130
Calle 23 Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

AFFOGATO MARTINI	 125
Øko Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup 

OLD FASHIONED 	 140
Woodford Reserve, Sugar, Angostura 
Bitters, Orange Peel

AMARETTO SOUR 	 125
Amaretto Adriatico, Woodford Reserve, Lemon 
Juice, Sugar Syrup

THE HERBAL 65
Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Thyme & Basil Syrup, Soda

THE HOPPY 65
Chicory Syrup, Lemon, Carlsberg 0.0%

GINISH 65
GinISH, Tonic Water 0.5%

TOSCANA 125
Italicus, Moderne Pink Grapefruit, Grapefruit Juice,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Basil, Prosecco

COCKTAILS
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PROSECCO / CHAMPAGNE

VINO / ROSÉ 

550  

730  

715   

1895  

950  

110

155

130 

BOTTLE GLASS 

TERRA SERENA, PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, 
TREVISO, ITALY NV
Fresh, Citrusy, Floral

MINUTI, PRESTIGE ROSÉ,
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 2023
Elegant, Silky, Red Berries

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
Pure, Silky, Luminous

MOËT & CHANDON,
BRUT IMPÉRIAL, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
Iconic, Balanced, Radiant

CUVAGE BLANC DE BLANCS,
PIEMONTE, ITALY NV
Lively, Creamy, Italian Elegance
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VINO / BIANCO

425  

385  

650  

705   

820 

985  

95 

85   

145  

BOTTLE GLASS 

470  105 DAMILANO ARNEIS LANGHE,
PIEMONTE, ITALY 2024
Floral, Fresh, Softly Textured

605  135  CAMPO ALLE COMETE VERMENTINO,
TOSCANA, ITALY 2024
Bright, Herbal, Mediterranean Freshness

CANTINE TOLLO ALTOPIANO BIANCO, 
ABRUZZO, ITALY 2024 (ØKO)
Clean, Gentle, Everyday White

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2024
Vibrant, Zesty, Tropical

PAOLO MANZONE GAVI,
PIEDMONT, ITALY 2024
Crisp, Elegant, Mineral Finish

LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS,
BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 2023
Steely, Pure, Chalky Elegance

SANCERRE CLOS DU ROY, DOMAINE ROGER 
CHAMPAULT, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 2023
Precise, Vibrant, Loire Classic

TEZZA PINOT GRIGIO CORTE MAJOLI, 
VENETO, ITALY 2024 (ØKO)
Light, Crisp, Easy-Drinking
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VINO / ROSSO

385  

470  

1110  

930

950 

85  

105  

BOTTLE GLASS 

425 95 TORRE A CONA CHIANTI COLLI FIORENT, 
INITUSCANY, ITALY 2023
Juicy, Savory, Tuscan Charm

690 150 PAOLO MANZONE, BARBERA D’ALBA 
“RUJA”, PIEDMONT, ITALY 2024
Vibrant, Dark-Fruited, Silky 

CORTE MAJOLI VALPOLICELLA,
VENETO, ITALY 2022 (ØKO)
Light, Cherry-Driven, Approachable

TARDIEU-LAURENT CÔTES DU RHÔNE,
RHÔNE, FRANCE 2024
Spicy, Smooth, Rhône Warmth

CASTELLI MARTINOZZI BRUNELLO DI 
MONTALCINO, TUSCANY, ITALY 2020
Powerful, Complex, Age-Worthy Tuscan

CAMPO ALLE COMETE STUPORE BOLGHERI 
ROSSO, TUSCANY, ITALY 2023
Bold, Polished, Coastal Tuscan

G.D. VAJRA, BAROLO ALBE,
PIEDMONT, ITALY 2021 (ØKO)
Floral, Earthy, Structured

565 125VIGNOBLES BOUILLAT BEAUJOLAIS- 
VILLAGES, FRANCE 2023 (ØKO)
Fresh, Fruity, Joyful Red
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BIRRE

75 

55 

70  

60  

80  

80  

70  
65  

50 
45  
55  
45  
40  

40cl

BOTTLE

25cl

BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI, 4.8% 

NASTRO AZZURRO, 5.0%

CARLSBERG PILSNER, 5.0%

ICHNUSA ANIMA SARDA, 4.7%

JACOBSEN YAKIMA IPA, 6.5% 

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 4.7%  

TUBORG CLASSIC LAGER, 4.6% 
CARLSBERG ALCOHOL FREE PILSNER, 0.0% 
SEASONAL BEER – Please ask a member of our team
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DISTILLATI

GIN 3cl

3cl

3cl

110

75

80

85

65

135

110

105

65

70

110

115

95

95

75

VODKA

RUM

DEN KLODSEDE BJORN 
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL 	

NORDIC ETOH WHITE RUM 

BELVEDERE

MOUNT GAY EXTRA OLD 

GREY GOOSE 

HAVANA CLUB 3 AÑOS 

CIROC

APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEARS OLD 

CPH DISTILLERY BAY LEAF 
MALFY CON LIMONE 
MONKEY 47 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
HENDRICK’S 
GERANIUM
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DISTILLATI

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 3cl

3cl

5cl

115

95

75

110

90

110

85

140

145

115

85

145

70

75
90

WHISKY 

AMARO

STAUNING HØST 
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

MONTENEGRO 

WOODFORD RESERVE 

MICHTER’S BARREL STRENGTH RYE

AVERNA 

STAUNING SMOKE 

JAMESON

MONDINO AMARO 

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER 

TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO 
CALLE 23 BLANCO 
PATRÓN AÑEJO 
MEZCAL KOCH ELEMENTAL 
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DISTILLATI

VERMOUTH 5cl

5cl

3cl

75 

105 

70

55

55

90

75

75

55

95

115

55

75

70

110 

LIQUEURS 

AQUAVIT & SNAPS 

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO 	
D.O.M. BÉNÉDICTINE 

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	

AALBORG TAFFEL AKVAVIT 

COINTREAU 

LUXARDO SAMBUCA DEI CESARI 	

NORDIC ETOH RED 	

KAHLÚA 	

ADRIATICO AMARETTO 	

MOZART WHITE CREME	

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO 
MARTINI BIANCO 	
MARTINI ROSSO 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 
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DISTILLATI 

BEVANDE ANALCOLICHE

GRAPPA 3cl

115

50

45

155 

50

45

105 

45

50

45

50

55

45

55

55

ACQUA PANNA TOSCANA STILL  50CL

GINGER ALE  25CL	

SAN PELLEGRINO POMPELMO  33CL 

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING  45CL

SQUASH ORANGE  25CL	

SAN PELLEGRINO CHINO  33CL 	

COCA-COLA  25CL 

SAN PELLEGRINO LA LIMONATA  33CL

COCA-COLA ZERO  25CL	

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA ROSSA  33CL 

SPRITE ZERO  25CL	

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIA & FICO D’INDIA  33CL

NONINO MONOVITIGNO MOSCATO 
GRAPPA DI BAROLO DARK, MAROLO	
NARDINI BIANCA 	
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COFFEE & TEA

30 

45

50

40

45

45

45

45
40

40

60
60

CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

CAFFÈ LATTE 	
MATCHA LATTE 

ICED COFFEE 

CHAI LATTE 

TEA 

ESPRESSO 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 
CORTADO 
AMERICANO 

*With Cream  


