

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI 120
Øko Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

MARGARITA 130
Calle 23 Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau

APEROL OR CAMPARI SPRITZ 115
Aperol or Campari, Soda, Prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ 115
Elenor Elderflower Liqueur, Lime, Soda, Prosecco

VENERE 120
Øko Gin, Elenor Elderflower Liqueur, Martini Rosso,
Lemon Balm Syrup, Lemon Juice, Prosecco

MOSCOW MULE 120
Øko Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

LONDON MULE 120
Øko Gin, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer



COCKTAILS

AFFOGATO MARTINI Øko Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup	125
OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Orange Peel	140
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto Adriatico, Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup	125
TOSCANA Italicus, Moderne Pink Grapefruit, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Basil, Prosecco	125

NON-ALCOHOLIC

THE HERBAL Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Thyme & Basil Syrup, Soda	65
GINISH GiniSH, Tonic Water 0.5%	65
THE HOPPY Chicory Syrup, Lemon, Carlsberg 0.0%	65



PROSECCO / CHAMPAGNE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
TERRA SERENA, PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, TREVISO, ITALY NV Fresh, Citrusy, Floral	110	550
CUVAGE BLANC DE BLANCS, PIEMONTE, ITALY NV Lively, Creamy, Italian Elegance	130	715
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV Pure, Silky, Luminous		1895
MOËT & CHANDON, BRUT IMPÉRIAL, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV Iconic, Balanced, Radiant		950

VINO / ROSÉ

MINUTI, PRESTIGE ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 2023 Elegant, Silky, Red Berries	155	730
---	-----	-----



If you have any allergy or dietary requirement, please inform a member of our team
All prices in DKK - including VAT

VINO / BIANCO

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CAMPO ALLE COMETE VERMENTINO, TOSCANA, ITALY 2024 Bright, Herbal, Mediterranean Freshness	135	605
TEZZA PINOT GRIGIO CORTE MAJOLI, VENETO, ITALY 2024 (ØKO) Light, Crisp, Easy-Drinking	95	425
DAMILANO ARNEIS LANGHE, PIEMONTE, ITALY 2024 Floral, Fresh, Softly Textured	105	470
CANTINE TOLLO ALTOPIANO BIANCO, ABRUZZO, ITALY 2024 (ØKO) Clean, Gentle, Everyday White	85	385
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2024 Vibrant, Zesty, Tropical	145	650
PAOLO MANZONE GAVI, PIEDMONT, ITALY 2024 Crisp, Elegant, Mineral Finish		705
LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 2023 Steely, Pure, Chalky Elegance		820
SANCERRE CLOS DU ROY, DOMAINE ROGER CHAMPAULT, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 2023 Precise, Vibrant, Loire Classic		985



VINO / ROSSO

	GLASS	BOTTLE
PAOLO MANZONE, BARBERA D'ALBA "RUJA", PIEDMONT, ITALY 2024 Vibrant, Dark-Fruited, Silky	150	690
TORRE A CONA CHIANTI COLLI FIORENT, INITUSCANY, ITALY 2023 Juicy, Savory, Tuscan Charm	95	425
VIGNOBLES BOUILLAT BEAUJOLAIS- VILLAGES, FRANCE 2023 (ØKO) Fresh, Fruity, Joyful Red	125	565
CORTE MAJOLI VALPOLICELLA, VENETO, ITALY 2022 (ØKO) Light, Cherry-Driven, Approachable	85	385
TARDIEU-LAURENT CÔTES DU RHÔNE, RHÔNE, FRANCE 2024 Spicy, Smooth, Rhône Warmth	105	470
CASTELLI MARTINOZZI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, TUSCANY, ITALY 2020 Powerful, Complex, Age-Worthy Tuscan		1110
CAMPO ALLE COMETE STUPORE BOLGHERI ROSSO, TUSCANY, ITALY 2023 Bold, Polished, Coastal Tuscan		930
G.D. VAJRA, BAROLO ALBE, PIEDMONT, ITALY 2021 (ØKO) Floral, Earthy, Structured		950



BIRRE

	25cl	40cl
BIRRIFICIO ANGELO PORETTI, 4.8%	50	75
CARLSBERG PILSNER, 5.0%	45	70
JACOBSEN YAKIMA IPA, 6.5%	55	80
TUBORG CLASSIC LAGER, 4.6%	45	70
CARLSBERG ALCOHOL FREE PILSNER, 0.0%	40	65
SEASONAL BEER – Please ask a member of our team		

	BOTTLE
NASTRO AZZURRO, 5.0%	55
ICHNUSA ANIMA SARDA, 4.7%	60
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 4.7%	80



DISTILLATI

GIN	3cl
CPH DISTILLERY BAY LEAF	110
MALFY CON LIMONE	85
MONKEY 47	110
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	70
HENDRICK'S	95
GERANIUM	75

VODKA	3cl
DEN KLODSEDE BJORN	75
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	65
BELVEDERE	105
GREY GOOSE	110
CIROC	95

RUM	3cl
NORDIC ETOH WHITE RUM	80
MOUNT GAY EXTRA OLD	135
HAVANA CLUB 3 AÑOS	65
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEARS OLD	115



DISTILLATI

TEQUILA & MEZCAL	3cl
TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO	115
CALLE 23 BLANCO	90
PATRÓN AÑEJO	145
MEZCAL KOCH ELEMENTAL	70

WHISKY	3cl
STAUNING HØST	95
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	110
MICHTER'S BARREL STRENGTH RYE	115
JAMESON	75
MONKEY SHOULDER	90
WOODFORD RESERVE	110
STAUNING SMOKE	140
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS	145

AMARO	5cl
MONTENEGRO	75
AVERNA	85
MONDINO AMARO	85

DISTILLATI

VERMOUTH	5cl
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO	75
MARTINI BIANCO	55
MARTINI ROSSO	55
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	55

LIQUEURS	5cl
ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO	105
D.O.M. BÉNÉDICTINE	90
COINTREAU	95
KAHLÚA	75
MOZART WHITE CREME	110
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	70
LUXARDO SAMBUCA DEI CESARI	75
ADRIATICO AMARETTO	115
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	70

AQUAVIT & SNAPS	3cl
AALBORG TAFFEL AKVAVIT	55
NORDIC ETOH RED	75



DISTILLATI

GRAPPA	3cl
NONINO MONOVITIGNO MOSCATO	115
GRAPPA DI BAROLO DARK, MAROLO	155
NARDINI BIANCA	105

BEVANDE ANALCOLICHE

ACQUA PANNA TOSCANA STILL 50CL	50
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 45CL	50
COCA-COLA 25CL	45
COCA-COLA ZERO 25CL	45
SPRITE ZERO 25CL	45
GINGER ALE 25CL	45
SQUASH ORANGE 25CL	45
SAN PELLEGRINO LA LIMONATA 33CL	50
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA ROSSA 33CL	50
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIA & FICO D'INDIA 33CL	55
SAN PELLEGRINO POMPELMO 33CL	55
SAN PELLEGRINO CHINO 33CL	55

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO	30
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	40
CORTADO	45
AMERICANO	40
CAPPUCCINO	45
FLAT WHITE	45
CAFFÈ LATTE	45
MATCHA LATTE	60
CHAI LATTE	60
HOT CHOCOLATE	50
*With Cream	
ICED COFFEE	45
TEA	40



If you have any allergy or dietary requirement, please inform a member of our team
All prices in DKK - including VAT